
St. Frances Cabrini 
Lector Schedule - Mar.ch - April.

Day Date Lector Eucharist Cup Cup Nursing Hm Usher Usher Usher Usher Greeters

Saturday 5-Mar Joyce Drake Patti Sikora Tom Jeskey Linda Olinski Mick Zingo Josh Shutler Tom Roberts Cole Roberts Tim & Nancy Korpon
Sunday 6-Mar Zack Vargo Carol Webb Carolyn MontgomeryJohn Carlier Frank DePalma Jack Regis Jack Fisher German Ortiz Mario Banal Ryan & Jamie Krol

Saturday 12-Mar Anthony Sable Joyce Drake Janice Barath Marlene Palombi Zac Shutler Tom Pack Tom Miller Paul Porter
Sunday 13-Mar Mary Beth SchboughJim Probst Marge Saksa Marsha Porter Marge Saksa Joe Fillipovich Ray Kwiatkowski Steve Saksa Dave Sommers Harry & Marsha Porter

Saturday 19-Mar Vickie Falcone Jim Runkle Carol Miller Patricia Headley Sheri Rogers Mike Olinski Mick Zingo Josh Shutler Regina Sikora & Carol Stock
Joyce DrakePalm 

Sunday 20-Mar John Carlier Dave Sommers Patti Sikora Frank DePalma Jim Probst Joell Thompson Robert Matusik Darien Thompson Pam Ambrose
Carol Webb

Holy Thursday 24-Mar Janice Barath Joyce Drake Linda Olinski Tom Jeskey Tom Jeskey Tom Roberts Cole Roberts Zac Shutler Jim & Marsha Runkle
Good Friday 25-Mar Jerry Gretchen Karen Carlier Donna Pettit Carolyn Montgomery Jason Hanson Jack Regis Jack Fisher German Ortiz John & Karen Carlier

Tom Miller
Holy Saturday 26-Mar Patti Sikora Janice Barath Jim Runkle Carol Miller Tom Pack Tom Miller Paul Porter Sheri Rogers Paul & Pat Porter

Pam Ambrose
Jim Probst
Joyce Drake

Easter Sunday 27-Mar Dave Sommers John Carlier Jim Probst Marge Saksa Mario Banal Joe Fillipovich Ray Kwiatkowski Steve Saksa Bill & Dorothy Soos
 

Saturday 2-Apr Anthony Sable Marlene Palombi Joyce Drake Linda Olinski Mike Olinski Mick Zingo Josh Shutler Tom Jeskey William Kuthy & Sherri Rogers
Sunday 3-Apr Carol Webb Dave Sommers Marsha Porter Patti Sikora Marsha Porter Dave Sommers Joell Thompson Robert Matusik Darien Thompson Joell & Derien Thompson

Saturday 9-Apr Vickie Falcone Tom Runkle Carol Miller Patricia Headley Tom Roberts Cole Roberts Zac Shutler Tom Pack Cathy Rector & Teresa Zelek
Sunday 10-Apr Jim Probst Frank DePalma Karen Carlier Donna Pettit Frank DePalma Pam Ambrose Jason Hanson Jack Regis Jack Fisher Andy & Barbie Mckeegan

Saturday 16-Apr Janice Barath Patti Sikora William Kuthy Joyce Drake Tom Miller Paul Porter Sheri Rogers Mike Olinski Bill & Kathy Griffiths
Sunday 17-Apr Jack Regis Carolyn MontgomersCarol Webb John Carlier Marge Saksa German Ortiz Mario Banal Joe Fillipovich Ray Kwiatkowski Lill Sommers & Tina Luyster

Saturday 23-Apr Tom Miller Linda Olinski Tom Jeskey Janice Barath Mick Zingo Josh Shutler Tom Jeskey Tom Roberts Tony & Marlene Palombi
Sunday 24-Apr Zack Vargo Jim Probst Marge Saksa Dave Sommers Jim Probst Steve Saksa Dave Sommers Joell Thompson Robert Matusik Kelly, Taylor & Logan Fry

Len & Dorthy Bodemann

Steve & Marge Saksa



St. Frances Cabrini 
Lector Schedule - Mar.ch - April.

Saturday 30-Apr William Kuthy Jim Runkle Marlene PalombiCarol Miller Cole Roberts Zac Shutler Tom Pack Tom Miller Tom & Mary Pack
Sunday 1-May Mary SchboughPatti  Sikora Frank DePalma Karen Carlier Marsha Porter Darien ThompsonPam Ambrose Jason Hanson Jack Regis Joe & Nancy Fillipovich
*If you are unable to fulfill your duty, please call another person on the list to exchange dates 


